GROWING TOGETHER

ROCK GRIP (T) - Data Sheet

Description

ROCK GRIP (E-4) best suits on/off trucks in quarries and
short-haul mining applications to carry heavy loads. The
special tread compound minimizes cuts and punctures on
roughest ground conditions. ROCK GRIP (E-4) offers
exceptional traction and an extended tire life-cycle.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery
OTR: On/Off Truck e Rigid Dump Truck




SIZE

10.00 - 20

11.00 - 20

12.00 - 20

12.00 - 24

12.00 - 24

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
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RIM REC

7.5

8.0

85

85

8.5

RIM ALT

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

ow

280

300

315

315

oD

1090

1135

1172

1265

1265

SLR

595

595

3755

3755

Type
T
T
T
T

TT
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